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S24-SW221006 Networking Products and Services 
Vendor Listing 

 
 
Cisco – extended through 9/30/2023 

Reseller Vendor # Contract # Contact Name Phone# Email 
Alexander Open 
Systems Inc 

473746 5622 Dan Rogers 918-806-9988 Drogers@convergeone.com 

BT Conferencing, 
Inc. 

345853 3172 Jonathan 
Sahady 

972-467-7669 Jonathan.sahady@bt.com 

CDW Logistics 17843 3173 Brandi Steckel 847-371-7104 branste@cdwg.com 
CDW Government 69314 5479 John Wright 312-547-4827 johnwri@cdw.com 
Chickasaw Telecom 
Inc. 

75042 3174 Jeffrey L. 
Downey 

405-946-1200 jdowney@chickasawtel.com 

Converge One 401297 5622 Dan Rogers 918-806-9988 Drogers@convergeone.com 

EC America Inc 336190 3155 Customer 
Care 

703-752-0610 eca_contracts@immixgroup.com 

ISG Technology 70885 3176 Donna Bond 405-516-7478 O 
 

405-812-5732 M 

dbond@isgtech.com 

Pinnacle Business 
Systems 

74878 5253 Amber Lawhun 804-245-9800 amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com 

Pivot Technology 
Services Corp 

502957 6124 Johanna Daily 866-477-6797 Johanna.daily@pivotts.com 

Presidio Networked 
Solutions 

71592 4726 Troy Compton 918-607-5502 tcompton@presidio.com 

SageNet 368994 5910 Zach Rowell 918-270-7000 Zach.Rowell@sagenet.com 

Sigma Solutions 248994 3178 Rob Jezek 918-850-0955 rjezek@sigmasolinc.com 

SKC 
Communication 
Products 

326451 3180 Greg Maniss 800-882-7779 
x7219 

greg.maniss@skccom.com 

United Data 
Technologies 

763451 3181 Brian Smith 405-641-8576 bsmith@udtonline.com 

United Systems, 
Inc. 

76345 3181 Alvin Myers 405-826-2302 amyers@unitedsystemok.com 
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Extreme – extended through 9/30/2023 
Reseller Vendor # Contract # Contact Name Phone# Email 

AT& Mobility 64992 3190 Jo Ann Barnes 405-319-6010 Jb8775@att.com 
Beasley Technology 
Inc 

377687 4847 Giakob Beasley 918-225-6900 giakob@beasleytech.net 
High Point Networks, 
LLC 

523833 6103 Greg McKillip  Greg.Mckillip@highpointnetworks.co
m ISG Tech 70885 5991 Donna Bond 405-516-7478 dbond@isgtech.com 

Peak Methods, Inc 287771 3187 Gordon Martin 918-595-8488 gmartin@peakmethods.com 
Smart Technologies, 
Inc. 

75555 3188 Jerry Hedrick 405-787-7878 Jhedrick@smart-technologies.com 

 
HPE - extended through 09/30/2023 
Reseller Vendor # Contract # Contact Name Phone# Email 

AT&T 64992 3190 Jo Ann Barnes 405-319-6010 Jb8775@att.com 
Bell IT Services 504980 5828 Rob Jones  Rob@bellit.net 
Peak Methods, Inc 287771 3187 Gordon Martin 918-595-8488 gmartin@peakmethods.com 
Smart Technologies, 
Inc. 

75555 3188 Jerry Hedrick 405-787-7878 Jhedrick@smart-technologies.com 

Presidio Networked 
Solutions 

399562 5775 Troy Compton 918-607-5502 tcompton@presidio.com 

 
Palo Alto - extended through 09/30/2023 
Reseller Vendor # Contract # Contact Name Phone# Email 

AT&T 64992 3191 Jan Powell 405-319-6229 Jan.powell@att.com 
CDW LLC 69314 5837 Trevor Cross  trevcro@cdwg.com 
Converge One Point 401297 5846 Shala Pelloni 519-309-6367 Spelloni@convergeone.com 
Critical Start Inc. 478129 5846 Chuck Dettlaff  Chuck_dettlaff@criticalStart.com 

 Optiv Security inc 394988 5839 William Fox  William.fox@optiv.com 
Pinnacle Business 
Systems 

74878 5842 Amber Lawhun 804-245-9800 amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com 
The Presidio 
Corporation 

399562 5841 Troy Compton 918-607-5502 tcompton@presidio.com 

SHI International Corp 14268 5840 Sunni Groom 405-531-7962 Sunni_groom@shi.com 

United Data 
Technologies Inc. 

375581 6056 Michael 
Woodside  

405-657-7517 Michael.Woodside@udtonline.com 

 




